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£2.60 School Meals Menu                                                                              

Monday 21 November 

Oven Baked Sausages 

Baked Beans & Mashed Potatoes 

Ice Cream & Selection of Fruit 

Tuesday 22 November 

Chicken Curry 

Boiled Rice, Naan Bread & Garden Peas 

Fruit Sponge & Custard 

Wednesday 23 November 

Breaded Fish Fingers 

Peas & Sweetcorn, Mashed Potatoes 

Melon, Crackers & Cheese 

Thursday 24 November 

Roast Turkey, Gravy 

Stuffing, Carrot & Broccoli, Roast and 
Mashed potatoes 

Fresh fruit , Yoghurt 

Friday 25 November 

Steak Burger in a bap 

Baked potatoes, salad, coleslaw, chips 

Flakemeal biscuit & Fruit Chunks 

 

 

Important Dates for 

your  Diary 

 

Saturday 19 November 

AQE 1 @10am 

 

Monday 21 November 

Photos for class calendars 

and for display in school 

 

Saturday 26 November  

                AQE 2  

Wednesday 7 December 

Parents & Toddlers Christmas 

Party 

Thursday 8 December 

P5 visit with Aunt Sandra 

Chocolate Factory 

Monday 12 December 

Primary 2 Nativity 

Tuesday 13 December  

Primary 1 Nativity 

Wednesday 14 December 

Primary 3 Nativity 

 

Dear Parent/Guardian can you help us raise funds for our school?  

Could you donate a prize for our raffle or items for the Tombola? 

Do you delight friends and family with your Home Baking skills? Donations for the 

Home baking Stall will be gratefully received. 

Could you volunteer your time to help us on the night? 

We’re now registered with easyfundraising, which means you can help us for FREE. 

Over 7,000 brands will donate to us when you use easyfundraising to shop with 

them – at no extra cost to yourself! All you need to do is sign up and remember to 

use easyfundraising whenever you shop online. It’s easy and completely FREE! 



We are so excited to 
welcome our 

 Shared Education 

partners back to          
Lisnasharragh Primary. 

Our total for 

Children in Need  is.. 

£749 

Take a look at some of our very Pudsey cubs ! 


